

Riveredge Outdoor Learning Elementary School Governance Council

> Riveredge Nature Center 4301 County Road Y Saukville, WI 53080

Thursday, July 11, 2019 8:00 am

AGENDA – Governance Council

- 8:00am Reading of Public Notice & Call meeting to order
- 8:02am Approval of June 27th meeting minutes Action Item
- 8:05am School Calendar revision Action Item
- 8:10am Operational Budget revisions Action Item
- 8:15am August WRCCS/DPI Conference
- 8:20am Policy review Action Item
- 8:40am Enrollment update
- 9:00am Parent Orientation & Open House
- 9:10am August meeting dates
- 9:15am Planning & Leadership Coordinator and Lead Teacher updates
- 9:30am Adjourn

Next meeting: Thursday, July 25, 2019

The mission of Riveredge Outdoor Learning Elementary School is to serve as a laboratory for outdoor learning which amplifies the outcomes of public education, serves learners of all abilities and needs, fosters a deep connection to the environment, and prepares students for success in school and life.